Uniclass
L519:P43
CI/SfB
EPIC
E191/2:X421
(41) Xh4
The FastFrame system presents the fastest, simplest and most cost-
effective façade support solution available on the market. FastFrame was

• Superior long-life stainless steel fastenings to DIN
1.4301
• Fixings for bracket to rail, steel and wood are A2
stainless steel with an 8mm hex head
• Fixings for bracket to blockwork, brick and concrete
are A4 stainless steel with a 13mm hex head
• Bi-metal fixings are hardened carbon steel drill
point case hardened to DIN7504
• Correct drill point geometry for reduced wastage
The FastFrame system
comprises only three
main components
Façades by Rockpanel
8
RAIL CODE T/L SIZE (mm)
FIX/TEE/HD/100/60 T 100 x 60
FIX/ANG/HD/40/60 L 40 x 60
FastFrame Rails
2.2mm Aluminium Grade 6063 T6
FastFrame Isolation Clip
The FastFrame Isolation Clip is an
integral part of the bracket ensuring
installation is carried out and
corrosion minimised. The contact
surface is rigid PVC.
FastFrame system
Compatible with various façade finishes including:
Rockwool Rockpanel
High pressure laminate
Cement based sheets
Render systems
ACM
Timber
Terracotta
FastFrame system fixings
FastFrame system is compatible with
the Sika Tack Panel Adhesive System. ®
BRACKET SINGLE/ BRACKET MIN MAX
CODE DOUBLE SIZE CAVITY CAVITY
FIX/BR/65 Single 65mm 80 105
FIX/BR/80 Single 80mm 88 120
FIX/BR/100 Single 100mm 108 140
FIX/BR/120 Single 120mm 128 160
FIX/BR/140 Single 140mm 148 180
FIX/BR/160 Single 160mm 168 200
FIX/BR/180 Single 180mm 188 220
FIX/BR/200 Single 200mm 208 240
FIX/BR/220 Single 220mm 228 260
FIX/BR/240 Single 240mm 248 280
FIX/BRD/65 Double 65mm 80 105
FIX/BRD/80 Double 80mm 88 120
FIX/BRD/100 Double 100mm 108 140
FIX/BRD/120 Double 120mm 128 160
FIX/BRD/140 Double 140mm 148 180
FIX/BRD/160 Double 160mm 168 200
FIX/BRD/180 Double 180mm 188 220
FIX/BRD/200 Double 200mm 208 240
FIX/BRD/220 Double 220mm 228 260
FIX/BRD/240 Double 240mm 248 280
FastFrame bracket range
Bracket - 3mm Aluminium 5251
Tensile strength 220-240N/mm2
FastFrame